Folha de Pagamento

Nome

Folha Normal 12/2021
Folha Normal 11/2021
Folha 13° 11/2021

Folha Normal 10/2021
Folha Normal 09/2021
Folha Normal 08/2021
Folha Normal 07/2021
Folha Normal 06/2021
Folha Normal 05/2021
Folha Normal 04/2021
Folha Normal 03/2021
Folha Normal 02/2021
Folha Normal 01/2021

MUTUMPREV
Previdéncia Municipal de Nova Mutum - MT

NUmero

12/2021
11/2021
11/2021
10/2021
09/2021
08/2021
07/2021
06/2021
05/2021
04/2021
03/2021
02/2021
01/2021

Data

31/12/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021
31/10/2021
30/09/2021
31/08/2021
31/07/2021
30/06/2021
31/05/2021
30/04/2021
31/03/2021
28/02/2021
31/01/2021

Tipo

Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento
Folha de Pagamento

Folha de Pagamento

Situagéo
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado
Fechado

Fechado
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